
ELMSHORN CLASSICS Rosen-Rallye-Historic 2018

26.-28. Juli

Gesamtwertung

Gruppe D: Post vintage - Baujahr 1931 - 1945

Bewerber WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp Baujahr

WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8

WP 9 WP 10 WP 11 WP 12

WP 13 WP 14 WP 15 WP 16

WP 17 WP 18 WP 19 WP 20

WP 21 WP 22 Faktor

 4

D

 0:01:41.22

 0:01:41.22

Semmelhaack Ulf 1

Semmelhaack Susanne

Horch 853
 0:00.00

 0:03.21

 0:02.21

 0:00.00

 0:13.36  0:01.46  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:00.03  0:09.38  0:01.36

1937
 0:07.32  0:04.00

 0:02.34  0:16.25  0:09.06 0:01.48

 0:03.18  0:01.91  0:05.31  0:06.85

 0:07.88  0:03.83  0:00.00

 3

D

 0:05:01.09

 0:05:01.09

Petersen  Dieter 2

Petersen  Susanne

Simca Mille Miglia
 0:00.00

 0:23.26

 0:21.02

 0:00.00

 0:19.18  0:10.29  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.83  0:02.54  0:20.32  0:09.11

1936
 0:18.38  0:20.43

 0:02.69  0:08.78  0:49.01 0:00.73

 0:19.72  0:02.71  0:17.63  0:21.64

 0:15.68  0:13.14  0:00.00

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

2

2
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